
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Botany 

University of Kashmir 

Self-Study Report (SSR) 2019-2023 

Mentorship 
(Batch 2023) 



Faculty member allocation for mentoring the M.Sc. Botany 2023 batch, covering academic support, competitive exam counselling, and 
updates. 
 
Year Mentor Contact Details Mentee 

2023 

Prof. Zafar A. Reshi Cell No.: 9419043273 
Email: zreshi@gmail.com  

22059119029, 22059119049, 22059119057,22059119058 

Prof. Irshad A. Nawchoo Cell No.:9419094644  
Email: irshadnawchoo@yahoo.co.in  

22059119019, 22059119036, 22059119037, 22059119053 

Prof. Inayatullah Tahir Cell No.: 7006077384 
Email: intahir@uok.edu.in  

22059119030, 22059119056, 22059119054, 22059122059 

Prof. Abdul Hamid Wani Cell No.:9419338840 
Email: ahwani@uok.edu.in   

22059119012, 22059119017, 22059119018, 22059119021 

Prof. Zahoor A. Kaloo Cell No.:9906535867 
Email: zakallu@yahoo.com  

22059119002, 22059119005, 22059119013, 22059119023 

Prof. Aijaz Ahmad Wani Cell No.:9419095088 
Email: aawani@kashmiruniversity.ac.in  

22059119046, 22059119050, 22059119062, 22059119048 

Prof. Manzoor A. Shah Cell No.: 7780806013 
Email: mashah@uok.edu.in  

22059119001, 22059119032, 22059119044, 22059119061 

Dr. Seema Singh Cell No.: 7006988119 
Email: seemakuniv@gmail.com  

22059119028, 22059119034, 22059119039, 22059119043 

Dr. Mohd Yaqub Bhat Cell No.: 7006939476 
Email: myaqub35@gmail.com  

22059119003, 22059119004, 22059119006, 22059119008 

Dr. Anzar A. Khuroo Cell No.: 7006124417 
Email: anzarak@uok.edu.in  

22059119009, 22059119010, 22059119015, 22059119026 

Mr. Mohd Arief Zargar Cell No.: 7006126297 
Email: marifk11@gmail.com  

22059119036, 22059119040, 22059119042, 22059119062 

Mr. Latif Ahmad Peer Cell No.: 9419059213 
Email: peerlatif@uok.edu.in  

22059119020, 22059119027, 22059119038, 22059119041 

Dr. Riffat John Cell No.: 7006098141 
Email: riffat_iit@yahoo.com  

22059119016, 22059119052, 22059119055, 22059119014 

Dr. Irfan Rashid Cell No.: 9419903777  
Email: irfanrashid@uok.edu.in  

22059119031, 22059119051, 22059119063, 22059119045 
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